Richmond-San Pablo Area Community Air Monitoring Plan

Steering Committee Meeting

December 11, 2019 ~ 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
San Pablo Library (Community Room), 13751 San Pablo Avenue, San Pablo

AGENDA

5:30 pm Registration and Light Refreshments

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:20

7:00

7:30

7:45

/:55

8:00 pm

VI.

VILI.

VIil.

Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call

Agenda Review

Process Updates

= Brief Recap of 11/13 Steering Committee
Meeting

» Draft Monitoring Plan

Updates on Initial Monitoring Efforts

Options for Additional Monitoring Projects

Discussion and Vote on Technical Advisory
Group

Public Comments

Next Steps

* Next Steering Committee Meeting:
January 22, 2019, 6:00 - 8:00 pm;
RSVP: https://forms.gle/Les9wfWPRSzoP45d8

Close...


https://forms.gle/Les9wfWPRSzoP45d8

	December 11, 2019 ~ 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm

