Richmond-San Pablo Area Community Air Monitoring Plan Steering Committee Meeting

December 11, 2019 ~ 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm San Pablo Library (Community Room), 13751 San Pablo Avenue, San Pablo

AGENDA

5:30 pm	Registration and Light Refreshments	
6:00	l.	Welcome, Introductions and Roll Call
6:05	II.	Agenda Review
6:10	III.	Process Updates
		 Brief Recap of 11/13 Steering Committee Meeting
		 Draft Monitoring Plan
6:20	IV.	Updates on Initial Monitoring Efforts
7:00	٧.	Options for Additional Monitoring Projects
7:30	VI.	Discussion and Vote on Technical Advisory Group
7:45	VII.	Public Comments
7:55	VIII.	Next Steps
		 Next Steering Committee Meeting: January 22, 2019, 6:00 - 8:00 pm; RSVP: https://forms.gle/Les9wfWPRSzoP45d8
8:00 pm		Close